
Builder: HORIZON

Year Built: 2024

Model: Semi-Displacement

Price: Price on Application

Location: United States

LOA: 90' 1" (27.46mm)

Beam: 23.25

Min Draft: 6' (1.83mm)

HORIZON FD90 — HORIZON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs 
Horizon FD90 — HORIZON from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Horizon FD90 — HORIZON or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/horizon/e90_new_build_specs/horizon_fd90/2024/358823/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/horizon/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/horizon/e90_new_build_specs/horizon_fd90/2024/358823/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/horizon/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/horizon/e90_new_build_specs/horizon_fd90/2024/358823/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/horizon/e90_new_build_specs/horizon_fd90/2024/358823/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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PHOTOS

Horizon FD90 cruising over the ocean.

Horizon FD90 salon with couch and ottomans.

Large floor to ceiling window with diing table for 10.

Galley with refridgerator and island.

Large master stateroom with stone headboard.

Horizon FD90 master stateroom with TV.

Beach club with bar and couch area.

Bow with sun shades and u shape seating.

FD90 aft deck seating with decorative pillows.

Full helm station in skylounge.

Skylounge helm with 3 captains chairs.

Salon with chair and couch.

Master stateroom with large bed and lounger to port.

Formal dining area withseating for 8

Spacious laundry room with washer and dryer.

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones
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Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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Office hours

Address
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Horizon FD90

*Please note that this listing represents a model specification for a new build and not an
actual hull for sale. For more information on this model and build availability, please
contact us**

Springing from the eye-catching FD87, the new Horizon FD90 retains many of the FD87’s unique
features, including the expansive 23’3" beam, spacious on-deck Master with four guest
staterooms and two crew cabins below deck, and stunning floor-to-ceiling windows in the salon.
In place of the raised pilothouse in the FD87, the FD90 boasts a fully open or enclosed bridge
with walk-around design creating an easy access between boat deck and forward seating areas
on the port side. The FD90 also features a spacious beach club and swim platform aft, which
provides a perfect spot for relaxing close to the water or enjoying watersports activities. Offered in
open or enclosed (Skyline) bridge versions.

*Available in enclosed or open Flybridge and with or without Beach Club

Category: Semi-Displacement Sub Category: Semi-Displacement

Model Year: 2024 Year Built: 2024

Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 90' 1" (27.46mm) LWL: 81' 4" (24.79mm)

Beam: 23.25 Min Draft: 6' (1.83mm)

Dimensions

Water Capacity: 400 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 3480 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight
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Total Cabins: 5 Total Berths: 6

Sleeps: 10 Total Heads: 7

Crew Cabin: 4 Crew Heads: 1

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Color: White

Hull Designer: Cor D. Rover Exterior Designer: Cor D. Rover & Horizon
Yachts

Interior Designer: Cor D. Rover & Horizon
Yachts

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: CAT

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

Horizon FD90 cruising over the ocean.
Horizon FD90 salon with couch and

ottomans.

Large floor to ceiling window with diing table
for 10. Galley with refridgerator and island.

Large master stateroom with stone
headboard.

Horizon FD90 master stateroom with TV.
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Beach club with bar and couch area. Bow with sun shades and u shape seating.

FD90 aft deck seating with decorative
pillows.

Full helm station in skylounge.

Skylounge helm with 3 captains chairs. Salon with chair and couch.
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Formal dining area withseating for 8
Master stateroom with large bed and

lounger to port.

Spacious laundry room with washer and dryer.
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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